


Draught Beer

Guinness Draught Pint £4.70

Bottled Beer 330ml

Bottle
Rockshore Irish Lager Bottle £4.60
Hop House 13 Bottle £4.60
Carlsberg Pilsner Bottle £4.60
Carlsberg Alcohol Free Pilsner Bottle £4.60
Peroni £4.60
Corona £4.60
Bottled Cider

Bottle
Rockshore Apple Cider Pint Bottle £5.75

Kopparberg 500ml/ Magners £5.75/£4.90
330ml

Spritz Flavours

Gordon's Sicilian Lemon Gin & Tonic £6.95

A Mediterranean twist on an original recipe from
Alexander Gordon. Sicilian Lemon is a crisp refreshing
distilled gin with juniper and delicious juicy lemons.

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush & Lemonade £6.95

The taste of juicy, sweet pink raspberries meets the
world’s most deliciously infamous vodka.

Flavoured Alcoholic Beverages
330ml

Smirnoff Ice £4.95
WKD £4.95

Irish Coffee

Roe Irish Coffee £6.55
Rich, roasted coffee combines with the decadent,
vanilla sweetness of Roe & Co Irish Whiskey to add
layers of depth and flavour to the timeless Espresso
Martini.
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Spirits

Gordon's London Dry
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon
Smirnoff Red Label

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush
Roe & Co

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Baileys Original

Wine

Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc
750ml Bottle

Chardonnay/Pinot
Grigio/Sauvignon 187ml Glass

Merlot 750ml Bottle
Merlot 187ml Glass

Rosé Wine/ Prosecco 750ml
Botile

Coffee

Americano

£4.40
£4.00
£4.70
£4.70
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40

£19.50
£6.75

£19.50
£6.75
£19.50/£19.50

£3.10

Latte/Flat White/Cappuccino/Mocha from£3.50

Other Drinks

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke/ Coke Zero/ Fanta £3.00

Orange/ Fanta Lemon 330 ml
Appletizer

RiverRock 500ml

Tea

Specialty Teas

Hot Chocolate

£3.30
£2.60
£2.60
£3.40
£4.15
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