



DRINIXS

Draught Beer

Guinness Draught Pint

Bottled Beer 330ml	
	Bottle
Rockshore Irish Lager Bottle	£4.60
Hop House 13 Bottle	£4.60
Carlsberg Pilsner Bottle	£4.60
Carlsberg Alcohol Free Pilsner Bottle	£4.60
Peroni	£4.60
Corona	£4.60

£4.70

Bottled Cider

	Bottle
Rockshore Apple Cider Pint Bottle	£5.75
Kopparberg 500ml/ Magners 330ml	£5.75/£4.90

Spritz Flavours

Gordon's Sicilian Lemon Gin & Tonic	£6.95
A Mediterranean twist on an original recipe from	i
Alexander Gordon. Sicilian Lemon is a crisp refre	shing
distilled ain with juniper and delicious juicy lemo	ns.

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush & Lemonade £6.95 The taste of juicy, sweet pink raspberries meets the world's most deliciously infamous vodka.

Flavoured Alcoholic Beverages 330ml

Smirnoff Ice	£4.95
WKD	£4.95

Irish Coffee

Roe Irish Coffee £6.55

Rich, roasted coffee combines with the decadent, vanilla sweetness of Roe & Co Irish Whiskey to add layers of depth and flavour to the timeless Espresso Martini.



Spirits

Gordon's London Dry	£4.40
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon	£4.00
Smirnoff Red Label	£4.70
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush	£4.70
Roe & Co	£4.40
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	£4.40
Baileys Original	£4.40

Wine

Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc 750ml Bottle	£19.50
Chardonnay/Pinot	£6.75
Grigio/Sauvignon 187ml Glass	
Merlot 750ml Bottle	£19.50
Merlot 187ml Glass	£6.75
Rosé Wine/ Prosecco 750ml Bottle	£19.50/£19.50

Coffee

Americano	£3.10
Latte/Flat White/Cappuccino/Mocha	from£3.50

Other Drinks

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke/ Coke Zero/ Fanta	£3.00
Orange/ Fanta Lemon 330 ml	
Appletizer	£3.30
RiverRock 500ml	£2.60
Теа	£2.60
Specialty Teas	£3.40
Hot Chocolate	£4.15

















